
100pS bins
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: TP TDCX: Strip TP
Entries  4597
Mean     4072
RMS     2.786
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   5226±  6784 
Mean      2.434±  4075 
Sigma     1.307± 4.331 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: TP TDCX: Strip TP
Entries  4597
Mean     4072
RMS     2.786
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   5226±  6784 
Mean      2.434±  4075 
Sigma     1.307± 4.331 

100pS bins
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 4 TDCX: Strip 4
Entries  4597
Mean     1032
RMS     20.19
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob   4.533e-08
Constant  24.84±  1334 
Mean      0.3043±  1033 
Sigma     0.1892± 19.18 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 4 TDCX: Strip 4
Entries  4597
Mean     1032
RMS     20.19
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob   4.533e-08
Constant  24.84±  1334 
Mean      0.3043±  1033 
Sigma     0.1892± 19.18 

100pS bins
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 3 TDCX: Strip 3
Entries  4597
Mean     4072
RMS     2.889
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   5784±  5825 
Mean      3.605±  4075 
Sigma     1.912± 4.475 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 3 TDCX: Strip 3
Entries  4597
Mean     4072
RMS     2.889
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   5784±  5825 
Mean      3.605±  4075 
Sigma     1.912± 4.475 

100pS bins
3940 3960 3980 4000 4020 4040 4060 4080

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 5 TDCX: Strip 5
Entries  4597
Mean     4072
RMS     2.945
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   5584±  5021 
Mean      4.082±  4075 
Sigma     2.175± 4.502 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 5 TDCX: Strip 5
Entries  4597
Mean     4072
RMS     2.945
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   5584±  5021 
Mean      4.082±  4075 
Sigma     2.175± 4.502 
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250fC bins
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: TP QDCX: Strip TP
Entries  4597
Mean    25.44
RMS    0.7509
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   2979± 6.188e+04 
MPV        3161± 25.58 
Sigma     6.229± 0.06481 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: TP QDCX: Strip TP
Entries  4597
Mean    25.44
RMS    0.7509
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   2979± 6.188e+04 
MPV        3161± 25.58 
Sigma     6.229± 0.06481 

250fC bins
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 4 QDCX: Strip 4
Entries  4597
Mean    194.8
RMS     78.74
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  11.78± 565.7 
MPV       2.541± 174.5 
Sigma     1.339± 51.99 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 4 QDCX: Strip 4
Entries  4597
Mean    194.8
RMS     78.74
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  11.78± 565.7 
MPV       2.541± 174.5 
Sigma     1.339± 51.99 

250fC bins
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 3 QDCX: Strip 3
Entries  4597
Mean    112.7
RMS     29.08
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  282.3±  9293 
MPV       0.07839± 102.9 
Sigma     0.04653± 2.159 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 3 QDCX: Strip 3
Entries  4597
Mean    112.7
RMS     29.08
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  282.3±  9293 
MPV       0.07839± 102.9 
Sigma     0.04653± 2.159 
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 5 QDCX: Strip 5
Entries  4597
Mean    114.3
RMS     41.17
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  88.43±  3557 
MPV       0.2576± 94.82 
Sigma     0.138± 6.837 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 5 QDCX: Strip 5
Entries  4597
Mean    114.3
RMS     41.17
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  88.43±  3557 
MPV       0.2576± 94.82 
Sigma     0.138± 6.837 
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250fC bins
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: TP QDCX: Strip TP
Entries  4597
Mean    25.44
RMS    0.7509
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   2979± 6.188e+04 
MPV        3161± 25.58 
Sigma     6.229± 0.06481 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: TP QDCX: Strip TP
Entries  4597
Mean    25.44
RMS    0.7509
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant   2979± 6.188e+04 
MPV        3161± 25.58 
Sigma     6.229± 0.06481 
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 4 QDCX: Strip 4
Entries  4597
Mean    246.9
RMS     167.5
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  11.78± 565.7 
MPV       2.541± 174.5 
Sigma     1.339± 51.99 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 4 QDCX: Strip 4
Entries  4597
Mean    246.9
RMS     167.5
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  11.78± 565.7 
MPV       2.541± 174.5 
Sigma     1.339± 51.99 

250fC bins
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 3 QDCX: Strip 3
Entries  4597
Mean    115.5
RMS     53.25
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  282.3±  9293 
MPV       0.07839± 102.9 
Sigma     0.04653± 2.159 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 3 QDCX: Strip 3
Entries  4597
Mean    115.5
RMS     53.25
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  282.3±  9293 
MPV       0.07839± 102.9 
Sigma     0.04653± 2.159 
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 5 QDCX: Strip 5
Entries  4597
Mean    120.6
RMS     76.09
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  88.43±  3557 
MPV       0.2576± 94.82 
Sigma     0.138± 6.837 

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 5 QDCX: Strip 5
Entries  4597
Mean    120.6
RMS     76.09
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
Prob       0
Constant  88.43±  3557 
MPV       0.2576± 94.82 
Sigma     0.138± 6.837 
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strips: 4vsTP QDCX: 4vsTP
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y    25.3
RMS x    167.6
RMS y   0.9636
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strips: 4vsTP QDCX: 4vsTP
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y    25.3
RMS x    167.6
RMS y   0.9636
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Strip  4 (250fC bins)
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strips: 4vs4 QDCX: 4vs4
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y     247
RMS x    167.6
RMS y    167.6
       0       0       0
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strips: 4vs4 QDCX: 4vs4
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y     247
RMS x    167.6
RMS y    167.6
       0       0       0

       0    4597       0
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Strip  4 (250fC bins)
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strips: 4vs3 QDCX: 4vs3
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y   115.4
RMS x    167.6
RMS y    53.26
       0       0       0

       0    4597       0

       0       0       0


Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strips: 4vs3 QDCX: 4vs3
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y   115.4
RMS x    167.6
RMS y    53.26
       0       0       0
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       0       0       0


Strip  4 (250fC bins)
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strips: 4vs5 QDCX: 4vs5
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y   120.5
RMS x    167.6
RMS y    76.13
       0       0       0

       0    4597       0

       0       0       0


Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strips: 4vs5 QDCX: 4vs5
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y   120.5
RMS x    167.6
RMS y    76.13
       0       0       0

       0    4597       0

       0       0       0
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QDC (250fC bins)
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: TP QDCXvsTDCX: TP
Entries  4597
Mean x    25.3
Mean y    4078
RMS x   0.9636
RMS y   0.6755
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: TP QDCXvsTDCX: TP
Entries  4597
Mean x    25.3
Mean y    4078
RMS x   0.9636
RMS y   0.6755
       0       0       0

       0    4597       0
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QDC (250fC bins)
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 4 QDCXvsTDCX: 4
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y    1381
RMS x    167.6
RMS y      970
       0       0       0
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 4 QDCXvsTDCX: 4
Entries  4597
Mean x     247
Mean y    1381
RMS x    167.6
RMS y      970
       0       0       0
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QDC (250fC bins)
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 3 QDCXvsTDCX: 3
Entries  4597
Mean x   115.4
Mean y    3818
RMS x    53.26
RMS y    852.3
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       0    4597       0

       0       0       0


Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 3 QDCXvsTDCX: 3
Entries  4597
Mean x   115.4
Mean y    3818
RMS x    53.26
RMS y    852.3
       0       0       0
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 5 QDCXvsTDCX: 5
Entries  4597
Mean x   120.5
Mean y    3448
RMS x    76.13
RMS y     1233
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Strip: 5 QDCXvsTDCX: 5
Entries  4597
Mean x   120.5
Mean y    3448
RMS x    76.13
RMS y     1233
       0       0       0

       0    4597       0
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Event number
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Run time Run time
Entries  4597
Mean     2299
RMS      1327
Underflow       0
Overflow        0

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Run time Run time
Entries  4597
Mean     2299
RMS      1327
Underflow       0
Overflow        0
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Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Trigger rate Trigger rate
Entries  4596
Mean     2299
RMS      1326
Underflow       0
Overflow        0

Run: 0077   RPC Id: IB01   Trigger rate Trigger rate
Entries  4596
Mean     2299
RMS      1326
Underflow       0
Overflow        0

Fri Jul 27 12:48:58 2007


